TAMARACK VALLEY ENERGY LTD.

TAMARACK VALLEY ENERGY LTD.

ISIN: CA87505Y4094

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
3.89 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

WKN:

-1.02% (-0.04)

CA87505Y4094
TVE

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
1,435 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

3.89 CAD (166,300)
3.91 CAD (6,000)
3.95 CAD

3.98 CAD

3.89 CAD

3.93 CAD
3.921607 CAD
1,383,788
5,426,672.25
2,433

600

6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

ﬂ\ML

L.00

o

Sy

r’\mm% /’w

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA87505Y4094&ID_NOTATION=37265838
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef47d50f74a2496822a4e44a70d7e0624f960feaf72b96c5140cc9a42e164d2c&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1b027637af9dcc8f4&time=1721047917&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f62d9ab7d2c793b50f3556942ef12dc88dcfe80fb6560d609b18783652e39a7&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=193a6cfdd3d67b1ee&time=1721047917&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e90e77d184a97b61603324eaae322f2709c662b078016ebe7d51445305039e6&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ae6cf6f5f4c842466&time=1721047917&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12da2f184e4497ff64b4d3011e19bb975793be64c8fd303984255cc1017f298d&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8bb169a49f808e1dc&time=1721047917&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe878b72e33fafe5137e9c6acbdbef995fd26cda7c975e62cabac5eae3bdf3bf&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=212a63076694b353e&time=1721047917&tool=RSC

TAMARACK VALLEY ENERGY LTD.

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:00

Price
3.89 CAD

Difference ©  -1.02%(-0.04)

General attributes

ISIN CA87505Y4094
Symbol TVE
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities

Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 1,435 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.89 CAD (166,300)
Ask (Ask size) 3.91 CAD (6,000)
Open 3.95 CAD
High 3.98 CAD
Low 3.89 CAD
Close (prev. day) 3.93 CAD
VWAP 3.921607 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,383,788
Trading volume 5,426,672.25
Number of trades 2,433
Last size 600
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +27.96% +8.36% +50.19%
Perf (abs.) +0.85 +0.30 +1.30
Beta 1.24 1.30 1.89
Volatility 31.22 35.67 47.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 2.62 EUR
12

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 3.89 CAD

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 2.60 EUR
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 2.64 EUR
12

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:05 2.64 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

5.43

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.82 CAD (2,018,436
3.67 CAD (1,798,714
3.71 CAD (2,141,983
3.60 CAD (2,310,813
4.20 CAD (2024/04/05
2.90 CAD (2024/02/05
4.35 CAD (2023/11/03
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
2.76 CAD (2023/12/13)

Number of
trades

1

2,433

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=37265838
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=400404615
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451644562
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415321762
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=349136581

TAMARACK VALLEY ENERGY LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/ 19:27 2.877 USD 0.04
12
2024/07/ 19:31 2.60 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 20:22 2.62 EUR 0.00
12

15

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494536
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9494536
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233736
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=415509730

TAMARACK VALLEY ENERGY LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

tamarack valley ENErGY

Contact Details
TAMARACK VALLEY ENERGY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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